
M
IC

H
A

EL
 C

O
H

A
LA

N
A

R
C

H
IT

EC
T

10
2 

SA
VA

N
N

A
H

 R
O

A
D

LE
W

ES
, D

EL
A

W
A

R
E 

19
95

8
30

2.
68

4.
11

39
w

w
w

.m
ic

ha
el

co
ha

la
n.

co
m

LA
U

R
A

 P
EY

TO
N

 &
SA

R
A

H
 H

O
PK

IN
S

R
ES

ID
EN

C
E

11
08

 5
TH

 S
TR

EE
T 

N
E

W
A

SH
IN

G
TO

N
 D

C
 2

00
02

PERMIT SET

REVISIONS

SHEET #

DATE

N
O
EL

D
ES

IG
N

 B
U

IL
D

 G
RO

U
P

Ja
m

es
 N

o
ël

20
2.

83
4.

34
99

 | 
ja

m
es

.c
.n

o
el

@
g

m
ai

l.c
o

m

TRANSVERSE SECTION-ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"1
TRANSEVERSE SECTION-ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"2

TRANSVERSE SECTION-ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"3 TRANSVERSE SECTION-ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"4

NEW REAR ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"5

EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"6

A105

EXISTING LIVING
ROOM

EXISTING  BED ROOM
(MODIFIED)

NEW DECK

EXISTING FAMILY
ROOM

EXISTING
FOYER

EXISTING
FOYER

EXISTING
FOYER

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW FAMILY ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW BED
ROOM

NEW FAMILY ROOM

NEW DECK
NEW HALLWAY NEW

CLOS
NEW
WIC

NEW
HALL

EXISTING HALL
(MODIFIED)

EXISTING ROOM
(MODIFIED)

EXISTING
KITCHEN

EXISTING
DINING ROOM

EXISTING
BATH ROOM

EXISTING
SITTING ROOM

8'
-6

"
10

'3
10

'3
10

'3
8'

-6
"

10
'3

10
'3

10
'3

8'
-0

"
10

'3
10

'3
10

'3
8'

-0
"

10
'3

10
'3

10
'3

8'
-0

"
10

'3
10

'3
10

'3
8'

-6
"

10
'3

10
'3

10
'3

6"6"
6"

34
'9

"
34

'9
"

34
'9

"
34

'9
"

34
'9

"
34

'9
"

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 

BSMT FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 

TOP OF ROOF

AVERAGE GRADE

AVERAGE GRADE

AVERAGE GRADE

AVERAGE GRADE

AVERAGE GRADE

AVERAGE GRADE 9- 19- 17

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19667
39

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19667
EXHIBIT NO.39

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19667
39

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19667
EXHIBIT NO.39


	A-105 [Building Section-Elevations]
	4/Sht-A105
	1/A-105
	2/A-105
	3/A-105
	4/A-105
	5/A-105
	6/A-105


